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男子シングルス

福原	忠宣 (島根県）

山川	翼 (岡山県）

一井	亮太 (岡山県）

横段	和昇 (広島県）

園山	拓未 (鳥取県）

酒田	幸一 (岡山県）

田中	開登 (山口県）

藤原	勇也 (島根県）

中村	陽祐 (広島県）

石原	匡高 (島根県）

松下	修基 (鳥取県）

横田	昇平 (島根県）

奥山	晃輔 (岡山県）

松尾	光平 (山口県）

森山	雄太 (島根県）

原	良介 (島根県）

河村	光将 (山口県）

藤井	凌 (岡山県）

平下	徹 (広島県）

坂本	鯛旗 (鳥取県）

佐野	大地 (島根県）

山﨑	大嗣 (島根県）

橋本	廉 (鳥取県）

古川	優太 (山口県）

井上	健太 (岡山県）

武田	勝 (広島県）

福田	勇斗 (島根県）

小林	寛哉 (鳥取県）

青木	洋 (鳥取県）

稲垣	圭介 (島根県）

松岡	航平 (岡山県）

松田	亮 (広島県）

坂上	樹来 (島根県）

青見	領 (山口県）

和田	隆之介 (島根県）

福原	将太 (広島県）

西村	洸 (島根県）

古城	晃 (山口県）

仁島	拓哉 (島根県）

西原	弘嵩 (鳥取県）

坂本	泰晟 (岡山県）

福家	康記 (岡山県）

今泉	裕輔 (島根県）

森永	雅弘 (山口県）

原	祥平 (島根県）

市橋	悠介 (鳥取県）

田島	拳 (岡山県）

新宮	佑哉 (広島県）

佐野	琢磨 (山口県）

溝手	守 (広島県）

今川	拓海 (島根県）

安田	航 (鳥取県）

永井	宏樹 (鳥取県）

上代	啓太 (島根県）

實金	三暢 (岡山県）
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三位決定戦
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松尾	光平 (山口県）

坂本	泰晟 (岡山県）
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出石	哲也

千田	哲也 2 末吉	健志

實金	三暢 2 2 坂上	樹来

西村	洸 2 0 0 福田	勇斗

加納	寛之 0 0 2 坂本	泰晟

田村	美輝 2 田島	拳

蔵本	亮太 2 白井	賢太

中西	誠 0 2 植田	雄介

松下	修基 2 1 0 貞廣	感

高島	竜紀 0 1 1 長谷	洋祐

今川	拓海 1 山川	翼

一井	亮太 2 	 武井	優成

藤井	凌 2 2 X 和田	隆之介

金本	晃 0 1 福原	忠宣

平下	徹 2 河村	光将

小林	寛哉 2 佐野	琢磨

青木	洋 2 2 三瀬	博司

田中	開登 2 0 X 恩田	倫宏

兼光	伸弥 	 0 	 山﨑	大嗣

佐野	宏太 X 0 山崎	敬太

山崎	竜次 2 玄行	友也

土井	悠也 2 横田	昇平

横段	和昇 2 1 1 藤原	裕也

佐野	大地 1 0 0 福原	将太

南場	健太 0 2 松岡	航平

米元	優樹 2 2 1 奥山	晃輔

青見	領 松田	亮

福家	康記 2 武田	勝

中山	雅博 2 2 庄司	大志

今泉	裕輔 2 0 0 坂田	尚駿

原	良介 2 0 2 上代	悠生

園山	拓未 1 水川	雅斗

長尾	一輝 0 西原	弘嵩

井田	淳貴 2 0 橋本	廉

森山	雄太 X 	 2 森永	雅弘

新宮	佑哉 	 1 0 山下	貴史

中村	祐一 0 X 尾﨑	勝久

尾辻	拓斗 2 中尾	祐介

津江田	翔捻 0 2 溝手	守

小野	惇弘 2 中尾	重太

小松	亮平 1 2 1 岡	稔真

八木	健治 0 井上	健太

関羽	竜太郎 0 2 0 船越	颯真

梶谷	瑞樹 2 0 1 上代	啓太

稲垣	圭介 0 2 永井	宏樹

田中	悠貴 2 西村	正志

青見	将吾 0 貝原	健太郎

渡邊	悠人 2 0 2 光畑	力也

北島	圭 2 0 0 原	祥平

藤原	勇也 2 2 桂	天汰

仁島	拓哉 2 古川	優太

古城	晃

福家	康記

中山	雅博 0

出石	哲也 2

末吉	健志

男子ダブルス
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小林	寛哉 米元	優樹

高橋	真理 2 2 米元	陽花

鈴木	和磨 2 2 貝原	健太郎

岡部	紫保 0 0 0 X 林	若菜

佐野	司 2 	 斉尾	聡宏

大西	未来 2 2 山本	理香

新宮	佑哉 中村	祐一

丸山	なつ 2 0 0 0 豊田	実央

角	和也 0 2 青木	洋

黒崎	裕子 1 2 岸田	洋子

武田	勝 實金	三暢

殿川	綾乃 1 2 武田	莉奈

出石	哲也 2 2 2 0 貞廣	感

峰	郁美 山下	玲於菜

稲垣	圭介 0 0 吉川	誠

梶谷	春菜 2 2 佐藤	来美

長谷	洋祐 0 2 0 0 薮内	晶

中村	涼音 0 0 大森	朱美

千田	哲也 1 2 玄行	友也

井手	柚月 土江	奈津子

出石	哲也

峰	郁美 	

實金	三暢 X

武田	莉奈

混合ダブルス

(鳥取県）

(山口県）

21-13
21-11

21-	9
21-	7

(岡山県）

(広島県）

(島根県）

(広島県）

(鳥取県）

(島根県）

(山口県）

(岡山県）

(山口県）

(岡山県）

(鳥取県）

(広島県）

(鳥取県）

(岡山県）

(山口県）

(広島県）

(鳥取県）

(島根県）

21-13
21-12

21-	5
21-15

21-16
25-23

21-16
21-14

21-16
18-21
21-	9

15-21
21-16
21-16

21-13
21-	8

21-13
21-14

23-21
21-	8

21-13
21-	7

21-16
21-	7

23-21
21-11

21-	9
21-1018-21

21-12
23-21

三位決定戦

(鳥取県）

(岡山県）

21-13
21-13

21-12
21-17


